

Illinois Wesleyan University Digital Commons @ IWU

News and Events

Office of Communications

Fall 9-11-2003

Media Advisory

Erin Wetherille *Illinois Wesleyan University*

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.iwu.edu/news

Recommended Citation

Wetherille, Erin, "Media Advisory" (2003). *News and Events*. 4806. https://digitalcommons.iwu.edu/news/4806

This Article is protected by copyright and/or related rights. It has been brought to you by Digital Commons @ IWU with permission from the rights-holder(s). You are free to use this material in any way that is permitted by the copyright and related rights legislation that applies to your use. For other uses you need to obtain permission from the rights-holder(s) directly, unless additional rights are indicated by a Creative Commons license in the record and/or on the work itself. This material has been accepted for inclusion by faculty at Illinois Wesleyan University. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@iwu.edu.

©Copyright is owned by the author of this document.

Illinois Wesleyan University

NEWS RELEASE

Illinois Wesleyan University News Service, P.O. Box 2900, Bloomington, IL 61702-2900

(309) 556-3181 univcomm@titan.iwu.edu www.iwu.edu/~iwunews

September 11, 2003

Contact: Erin Wetherille (309) 556-3181

Media Advisory

Event: *Tommy's New Music Series* presents:

Undercover 3

Date: Oct. 3 (Friday)

Time: 8 p.m.

Location: Hansen Student Center

300 Beecher St., Bloomington

Background: Undercover is a unique live music competition. All competitors are

Illinois Wesleyan students and each contestant contends for first place. Throughout the evening student performers perform two cover songs and demonstrate their stage presence. You are likely to hear acoustic ballads, country hits, Motown's greatest, rock anthems, and pop songs, among

other types of music.

A panel of guest judges, along with the help of the audience, decides which students walk away with third, second or first place. Undercover is now in its third year at IWU and has become a popular campus event.

Contact: For more information, contact Kevin Clark at (309) 556-3850 or at

kclark@iwu.edu.